FEP & tin foils - FEP & armatures étain
Non inductive
Non inductif
High RMS current
High frequencies
High room temperature
Courant efficace très élevé
Hautes fréquences

DC Voltage
Capacitance
Capacité
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)
M A X B
(mm)
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)
A X B
(mm)
S3Q33N 1000 V DC 33 nF 25 55 M8X10 5.5 36 0.8X40
S3Q47N 1000 V DC 47 nF 25 55 M8X10 6.2 36 0.8X40
S3Q56N 1000 V DC 56 nF 25 55 M8X10 6.7 36 0.8X40
S3Q68N 1000 V DC 68 nF 25 55 M8X10 7.2 36 0.8X40
S3Q75N 1000 V DC 75 nF 25 55 M8X10 7.6 36 0.8X40
S3Q82N 1000 V DC 82 nF 25 55 M8X10 8 36 0.8X40
S3Q100N 1000 V DC 100 nF 25 55 M6X10 8.7 36 0.8X40
S3Q220N 1000 V DC 220 nF 25 55 M6X10 12.6 36 0.8X40
S3Q330N 1000 V DC 330 nF 25 55 M6X10 15.3 36 0.8X40
S3Q470N 1000 V DC 470 nF 25 55 M6X10 18.2 36 0.8X40
S3Q560N 1000 V DC 560 nF 25 55 M6X10 20 36 0.8X40
S3Q680N 1000 V DC 680 nF 32 55 M6X10 22 36 0.8X40
S3Q750N 1000 V DC 750 nF 32 55 M6X10 23 36 0.8X40
S3Q820N 1000 V DC 820 nF 32 55 M6X10 24 36 0.8X40
SCR -  ZI la Malterie - F-36130 Montierchaume - www.scr-audio.com
Groupe Cefem
Tél : +33 254 22 27 24